*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 1
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG225GH 60 Gallon Field Boss 365 $3,320.00 $3,087.60 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG225GH-ES 60 Gallon Field Boss 365 - Solenoid Kit $3,955.00 $3,678.15 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG225GH-ESA 60 Gallon Field Boss 365 - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $4,035.00 $3,752.55 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG290EX 60 Gallon Field Boss Xstream $3,910.00 $3,636.30 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG290EX-ES 60 Gallon Field Boss Xstream - Solenoid Kit $4,545.00 $4,226.85 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG290EX-ESA 60 Gallon Field Boss Xstream - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $4,625.00 $4,301.25 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG712V 60 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite $2,755.00 $2,562.15 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG712V-ES 60 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite - Solenoid Kit $3,390.00 $3,152.70 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB060FG712V-ESA 60 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $3,475.00 $3,231.75 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG225GH 100 Gallon Field Boss 365 $3,460.00 $3,217.80 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG225GH-ES 100 Gallon Field Boss 365 - Solenoid Kit $4,095.00 $3,808.35 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG225GH-ESA 100 Gallon Field Boss 365 - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $4,175.00 $3,882.75 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG290EX 100 Gal Field Boss Xstream $4,055.00 $3,771.15 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG290EX-ES 100 Gal Field Boss Xstream - Solenoid Kit $4,690.00 $4,361.70 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG290EX-ESA 100 Gal Field Boss Xstream - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $4,770.00 $4,436.10 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG712V 100 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite $2,950.00 $2,743.50 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG712V-ES 100 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite - Solenoid Kit $3,585.00 $3,334.05 Call for Price
UTV Sprayer TX SFB100FG712V-ESA 100 Gallon Field Boss Ecolite - Solenoid & Agitation Kit $3,665.00 $3,408.45 Call for Price
Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GR 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump $2,500.00 $2,325.00 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GR-ES 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Solenoid Kit $3,255.00 $3,027.15 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GR01 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel $3,060.00 $2,845.80 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GR01-ES 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $3,720.00 $3,459.60 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GRS 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump $2,940.00 $2,734.20 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GRS-ES 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Solenoid Kit $3,605.00 $3,352.65 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GRS01 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel $3,410.00 $3,171.30 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC050FG8GRS01-ES 50 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $4,075.00 $3,789.75 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GR 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump $3,185.00 $2,962.05 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GR-ES 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Solenoid Kit $3,850.00 $3,580.50 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GR01 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel $3,655.00 $3,399.15 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GR01-ES 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $4,315.00 $4,012.95 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GRS 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump $3,730.00 $3,468.90 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GRS-ES 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Solenoid Kit $4,395.00 $4,087.35 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 2
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GRS01 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel $4,200.00 $3,906.00 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC100FG8GRS01-ES 100 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $4,865.00 $4,524.45 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GR 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump $3,490.00 $3,245.70 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GR-ES 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Solenoid Kit $4,150.00 $3,859.50 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GR01 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel $3,955.00 $3,678.15 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GR01-ES 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - CI Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $4,620.00 $4,296.60 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GRS 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump $4,045.00 $3,761.85 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GRS-ES 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Solenoid Kit $4,705.00 $4,375.65 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GRS01 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel $4,510.00 $4,194.30 Call for Price
Tractor Sprayers TX SLC200FG8GRS01-ES 200 Gal Land Champ 3PT - SS Pump/Hose Reel/Solenoid Kit $5,175.00 $4,812.75 Call for Price
Call for Price
ATV Sprayer TX SSC025212V 25 Gallon Spot Chief $610.00 $567.30 Call for Price
Call for Price
Sprayer Attachments TX / ND ASBB30P 30 FT Hypro Boomless Nozzle $400.00 $372.00 Call for Price
Sprayer Attachments TX ASBS12SS 12 FT Steel Boom $585.00 $544.05 Call for Price
Sprayer Attachments TX ASBS20SS 20 FT Steel Boom $1,095.00 $1,018.35 Call for Price
Sprayer Attachments TX / ND ASBS30XKIT 30' Steel Boom Extension Kit $355.00 $330.15 Call for Price
Call for Price
Sprayer Accessories TX / ND AHFPB100GY01 Large Poly Hose Reel w/ Base Mount - 3/4" X 100 FT Hose & Lance $825.00 $767.25 Call for Price
Sprayer Accessories ND ASFBFWKIT Field Boss/Land Champ Fresh Water Kit $256.00 $238.08 Call for Price
Sprayer Accessories TX / ND AZFRH001 2" Receiver Hitch For Boom Attachments $423.00 $393.39 Call for Price
Sprayer Accessories TX AZFRH002 1.25" Receiver Hitch For Boom Attachments $419.00 $389.67 Call for Price
Sprayer Accessories TX AZKF0013KIT 100-200 Gal Land Champ Lift Kit $238.00 $221.34 Call for Price
Call for Price
Fire Control Sprayer ND SMF250FG120GH 250 Gallon Fire Ranger $5,615.00 $5,221.95 Call for Price
Fire Control Sprayer ND SMF400FG120GH 400 Gallon Fire Ranger $6,220.00 $5,784.60 Call for Price
Fire Control Sprayer ND SMFF250FG120GH 250 Gallon Foam Ranger $7,440.00 $6,919.20 Call for Price
Fire Control Sprayer ND SMFF400FG120GH 440 Gallon Foam Ranger $8,170.00 $7,598.10 Call for Price
Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV00100 100 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $585.00 $544.05 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV00150 150 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $740.00 $688.20 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV00200 200 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $905.00 $841.65 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV00210 210 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $920.00 $855.60 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 3
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV00340 340 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,135.00 $1,055.55 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV00550 550 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,210.00 $1,125.30 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV00600 600 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,390.00 $1,292.70 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV00870 870 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,475.00 $1,371.75 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV01000 1000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,530.00 $1,422.90 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV01100 1100 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,495.00 $1,390.35 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV01125 1125 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,530.00 $1,422.90 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV01350 1350 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,850.00 $1,720.50 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV01400 1400 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,935.00 $1,799.55 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV01550 1550 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $1,865.00 $1,734.45 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV01650 1650 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $2,045.00 $1,901.85 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV01750 1750 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $2,155.00 $2,004.15 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV02000 2000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $2,630.00 $2,445.90 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV02020 2020 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $3,070.00 $2,855.10 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV02100 2100 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $2,630.00 $2,445.90 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV02500 2500 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $3,005.00 $2,794.65 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV02520 2520 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $3,695.00 $3,436.35 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV03000 3000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $3,680.00 $3,422.40 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV03100 3100 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $5,355.00 $4,980.15 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV03200 3200 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $5,355.00 $4,980.15 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV04000 4000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $7,100.00 $6,603.00 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV05000 5000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $7,595.00 $7,063.35 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV05050 5050 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $7,810.00 $7,263.30 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV05200 5200 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $7,785.00 $7,240.05 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage ND THV06000 6000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $10,490.00 $9,755.70 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV06011 6011 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $9,145.00 $8,504.85 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV06100 6100 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $10,490.00 $9,755.70 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX THV06250 6250 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $10,235.00 $9,518.55 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV07011 7011 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $10,800.00 $10,044.00 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV08000 8000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $13,980.00 $13,001.40 Call for Price
Flat Bottom Storage TX / ND THV10000 10000 Gallon Flat Bottom Storage Tank $16,795.00 $15,619.35 Call for Price
Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC00550 550 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $1,210.00 $1,125.30 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 4
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC00550K 550 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $3,725.00 $3,464.25 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC00870 870 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $1,475.00 $1,371.75 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC00870K 870 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $3,990.00 $3,710.70 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01100 1,100 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $1,530.00 $1,422.90 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01100K 1,100 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $4,045.00 $3,761.85 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01200 1,200 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $2,140.00 $1,990.20 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01200K 1,200 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $5,450.00 $5,068.50 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC01350 1,350 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $2,055.00 $1,911.15 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC01350K 1,350 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $4,400.00 $4,092.00 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC01550 1,550 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $2,075.00 $1,929.75 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC01550K 1,550 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $4,420.00 $4,110.60 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01600 1,600 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $2,325.00 $2,162.25 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC01600K 1,600 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $5,635.00 $5,240.55 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC02000 2,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $2,875.00 $2,673.75 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC02000K 2,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $6,185.00 $5,752.05 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC02500 2,500 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $3,185.00 $2,962.05 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC02500K 2,500 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $6,495.00 $6,040.35 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC02520 2,520 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $3,880.00 $3,608.40 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC02520K 2,520 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $7,445.00 $6,923.85 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC03000 3,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $3,860.00 $3,589.80 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC03000K 3,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $7,170.00 $6,668.10 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC03200 3,200 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $5,540.00 $5,152.20 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC03200K 3,200 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $9,100.00 $8,463.00 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC04000 4,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $7,290.00 $6,779.70 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC04000K 4,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $10,850.00 $10,090.50 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC05000 5,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $8,860.00 $8,239.80 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC05000K 5,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $12,425.00 $11,555.25 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC06000 6,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $11,865.00 $11,034.45 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage ND THC06000K 6,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $15,425.00 $14,345.25 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC06011 6,011 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $9,145.00 $8,504.85 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX THC06011K 6,011 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $18,640.00 $17,335.20 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC07011 7,011 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $10,800.00 $10,044.00 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC07011K 7,011 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $20,295.00 $18,874.35 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 5
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC08000 8,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $14,160.00 $13,168.80 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC08000K 8,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $23,655.00 $21,999.15 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX THC10000 10,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank $16,990.00 $15,800.70 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Storage TX / ND THC10000K 10,000 Gallon Cone Bottom Storage Tank w/ Stand $26,485.00 $24,631.05 Call for Price
Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00100 100 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $720.00 $669.60 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00150 150 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $810.00 $753.30 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00200 200 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $1,100.00 $1,023.00 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00250 250 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $1,270.00 $1,181.10 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00300 300 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $1,420.00 $1,320.60 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00400 400 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $1,700.00 $1,581.00 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00550 550 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $2,115.00 $1,966.95 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF00800 800 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $3,025.00 $2,813.25 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF01100 1100 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $3,625.00 $3,371.25 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF01200 1200 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $4,095.00 $3,808.35 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF01400 1400 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $4,400.00 $4,092.00 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF01600 1600 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $4,655.00 $4,329.15 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF01900 1900 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $5,645.00 $5,249.85 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF02200 2200 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $6,645.00 $6,179.85 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF02400 2400 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $7,520.00 $6,993.60 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF02500 2500 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $8,375.00 $7,788.75 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF02800 2800 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $9,490.00 $8,825.70 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF03000 3000 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $10,525.00 $9,788.25 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF03200 3200 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $9,515.00 $8,848.95 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF03500 3500 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $13,440.00 $12,499.20 Call for Price
Free Standing Transport ND THF04500 4500 Gallon Freestanding Transport Tank $15,015.00 $13,963.95 Call for Price
Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00100 100 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $720.00 $669.60 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00100K 100 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $1,030.00 $957.90 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00150 150 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $810.00 $753.30 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00150K 150 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $1,120.00 $1,041.60 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00200 200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $1,100.00 $1,023.00 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00200K 200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $1,470.00 $1,367.10 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 6
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00250 250 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $1,270.00 $1,181.10 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00250K 250 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $1,640.00 $1,525.20 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00300 300 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $1,420.00 $1,320.60 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00300K 300 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $1,925.00 $1,790.25 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00400 400 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $1,700.00 $1,581.00 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00400K 400 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $2,205.00 $2,050.65 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00500 500 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $2,115.00 $1,966.95 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00500K 500 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $3,035.00 $2,822.55 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00800 800 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $3,025.00 $2,813.25 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD00800K 800 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $4,240.00 $3,943.20 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01000 1000 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $3,625.00 $3,371.25 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01000K 1000 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $4,840.00 $4,501.20 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport TX THD01010 1010 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $3,100.00 $2,883.00 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport TX THD01010K 1010 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $4,340.00 $4,036.20 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport TX / ND THD01200 1200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $4,095.00 $3,808.35 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01200K 1200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $5,730.00 $5,328.90 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01400 1400 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $4,400.00 $4,092.00 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01400K 1400 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $6,035.00 $5,612.55 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01600 1600 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $4,655.00 $4,329.15 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01600K 1600 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $6,815.00 $6,337.95 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport TX THD01900 1900 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $5,645.00 $5,249.85 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD01900K 1900 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $7,795.00 $7,249.35 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02200 2200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $6,645.00 $6,179.85 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02200K 2200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $8,800.00 $8,184.00 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02400 2400 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $7,520.00 $6,993.60 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02500 2500 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $8,375.00 $7,788.75 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02500K 2500 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $10,905.00 $10,141.65 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02800 2800 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $9,490.00 $8,825.70 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD02800K 2800 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $12,535.00 $11,657.55 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD03000 3000 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $10,525.00 $9,788.25 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD03000K 3000 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $13,055.00 $12,141.15 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD03200 3200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank $9,515.00 $8,848.95 Call for Price
Sump Bottom Transport ND THD03200K 3200 Gallon Sump Bottom Transport Tank w/ Frame $12,565.00 $11,685.45 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 7
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AVB1010 New Baffle System For 1010 $525.00 $488.25 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AVB2800 2800 Gallon Tank Baffle System $1,040.00 $967.20 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AVB3200 3200 Gallon Tank Baffle System $990.00 $920.70 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZFTLH01 Ladder For Horizontal Tank w/Hardware $415.00 $385.95 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZFTLH01EXT Ladder Extension For Horizontal Tank w/Hardware $134.00 $124.62 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZP01 Horizontal Tank Mounting Pin for 100-250 Gallon Tanks $17.50 $16.28 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZP02 Horizontal Tank Mounting Pin for 300-400 Gallon Tanks $19.25 $17.90 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZP03 Horizontal Tank Mounting Pin for 500-1000 Gallon Tanks $20.75 $19.30 Call for Price
Heavy Wall Tank Accessories TX / ND AZP04 Horizontal Tank Mounting Pin for 1200-4500 Gallon Tanks $24.00 $22.32 Call for Price
Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SCPBK 1010 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $9,500.00 $8,835.00 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SCPFG 1010 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $9,500.00 $8,835.00 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SPPBK 1010 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep $7,345.00 $6,830.85 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SPPFG 1010 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep $7,345.00 $6,830.85 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SCPBK 1010 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $13,230.00 $12,303.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SCPFG 1010 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $13,230.00 $12,303.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX WN1010SPPBK 1010 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $11,305.00 $10,513.65 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1010SPPFG 1010 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $11,305.00 $10,513.65 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100LCPBK 1100 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $9,690.00 $9,011.70 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100LCPFG 1100 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $9,690.00 $9,011.70 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SPPBK 1100 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $7,490.00 $6,965.70 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SPPFG 1100 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $7,490.00 $6,965.70 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SCPBK 1100 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $15,200.00 $14,136.00 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SCPFG 1100 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $13,340.00 $12,406.20 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SPPBK 1100 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $13,340.00 $12,406.20 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1100SPPFG 1100 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Plumbing Prep package $11,330.00 $10,536.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200LCPBK 1200 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $11,330.00 $10,536.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200LPPBK 1200 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $9,155.00 $8,514.15 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200LPPFG 1200 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $9,155.00 $8,514.15 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200SCPBK 1200 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $24,175.00 $22,482.75 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200SCPFG 1200 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $24,175.00 $22,482.75 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200SPPBK 1200 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $21,125.00 $19,646.25 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 8
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1200SPPFG 1200 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $21,125.00 $19,646.25 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600LCPBK 1600 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Complete Plumbing $20,280.00 $18,860.40 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600LCPFG 1600 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Complete Plumbing $20,280.00 $18,860.40 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600LPPBK 1600 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $17,050.00 $15,856.50 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600LPPFG 1600 Gal Limited Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $17,050.00 $15,856.50 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600SCPBK 1600 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Complete Plumbing $14,880.00 $13,838.40 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600SCPFG 1600 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Complete Plumbing $14,880.00 $13,838.40 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600SPPBK 1600 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $12,835.00 $11,936.55 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WN1600SPPFG 1600 Gal Select Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $12,835.00 $11,936.55 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200LCPBK 1200 Gal Limited Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $10,930.00 $10,164.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200LCPFG 1200 Gal Limited Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $10,930.00 $10,164.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200LPPBK 1200 Gal Limited Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $8,750.00 $8,137.50 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200LPPFG 1200 Gal Limited Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $8,750.00 $8,137.50 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200SCPBK 1200 Gal Select Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $10,930.00 $10,164.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200SCPFG 1200 Gal Select Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 2" Complete Plumbing $10,930.00 $10,164.90 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200SPPBK 1200 Gal Select Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $8,750.00 $8,137.50 Call for Price
Nurse Trailers TX / ND WNC1200SPPFG 1200 Gal Select Cone Bottom Nurse Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep package $8,750.00 $8,137.50 Call for Price
Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC5000CPBK 5000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $17,800.00 $16,554.00 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC5000CPFG 5000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $17,800.00 $16,554.00 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC5000PPBK 5000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $16,245.00 $15,107.85 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC5000PPFG 5000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $16,245.00 $15,107.85 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC6000CPBK 6000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $18,310.00 $17,028.30 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC6000CPFG 6000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $18,310.00 $17,028.30 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC6000PPBK 6000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $16,750.00 $15,577.50 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC6000PPFG 6000 Gal Double Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $16,750.00 $15,577.50 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC9000CPBK 9000 Gal Triple Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $22,955.00 $21,348.15 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC9000CPFG 9000 Gal Triple Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 2" Complete $22,955.00 $21,348.15 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC9000PPBK 9000 Gal Triple Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $21,275.00 $19,785.75 Call for Price
Cone Bottom Trailers TX / ND WC9000PPFG 9000 Gal Triple Cone Relocatable Storage Trailer - 3" Plumbing Prep $21,275.00 $19,785.75 Call for Price
Call for Price
Chemical Handling Systems TX / ND CHSSB001 Swift Blender 1 $5,510.00 $5,124.30 Call for Price
Chemical Handling Systems TX / ND CHSSB001-3P Swift Blender 1 w/ 3" Pump $7,640.00 $7,105.20 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 9
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Chemical Handling Systems TX / ND CHSSBFM01 Flow Meter For Swift Blender 1 $1,295.00 $1,204.35 Call for Price
Call for Price
Mixing Tanks ND THM030AKWH01 30 Gallon - 24" Dia. Mix Tank w/ Frame - 2" Plumbing $665.00 $618.45 Call for Price
Mixing Tanks ND THM030KWH01 30 Gallon - 20" Dia. Slim Mix Tank w/ Frame - 2" Plumbing $595.00 $553.35 Call for Price
Mixing Tanks ND THM045KWH01 45 Gallon Mix Tank w/Frame - 2" Plumbing $705.00 $655.65 Call for Price
Mixing Tanks ND THM060KWH01 60 Gallon Mix Tank w/Frame - 2" Plumbing $720.00 $669.60 Call for Price
Call for Price
Trailer Accessories TX / ND AVPC01 Pump Engine Cover (Grey) $134.00 $124.62 Call for Price
Call for Price
Transfer Pumps & Engine TX / ND CB200P6PRO 2" Poly Banjo Pump w/ 6.5 HP Briggs Engine $770.00 $716.10 Call for Price
Transfer Pumps & Engine TX / ND CB200PH5 2" Poly Banjo Pump w/ 5.5 HP Honda Engine $1,380.00 $1,283.40 Call for Price
Transfer Pumps & Engine TX / ND CB222PIH5 2" Cast Iron Pump With 5.5 HP Honda Engine;GX160 $1,760.00 $1,636.80 Call for Price
Transfer Pumps & Engine TX / ND CB300PH6 3" Poly Banjo Pump w/ 6.5 HP Honda Engine $1,600.00 $1,488.00 Call for Price
Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND ATG01 Threaded Sight Glass Kit w/ Shutoff Valve $160.00 $148.80 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND ATG03 Bolted Sight Glass Kit w/ Shutoff Valve $225.00 $209.25 Call for Price
Tank Parts ND AVB195 Baffle Ball For Tanks w/ 8" Lids $11.30 $10.51 Call for Price
Tank Parts ND AVB355 Baffle Ball For Tanks w/16" Lids $15.55 $14.46 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CA3510060 16 inch PolyPropylene Threaded Lid with;Breather $51.00 $47.43 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CA3511221 8" Arag Threaded Labyrinth Lid $51.00 $47.43 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX CA3522000 Labyrinth Breather Valve For 16" Polypropylene Arag Threaded Lid $26.00 $24.18 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CA356060 16" Arag Hinged Lid w/ 2" Vent $78.00 $72.54 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CFLP16HV 16" Hypro Hinged Tank Lid w/ 3" Vent $88.00 $81.84 Call for Price
Tank Parts ND CFLS16HVCONVKIT 16 Stainless Steel Lid Conversion Kit $525.00 $488.25 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CG839113021 4" Threaded Tank Lid w/ Vent $9.50 $8.84 Call for Price
Tank Parts TX / ND CVTL06 6" Threaded Vented Tank Lid w/ Gasket $13.75 $12.79 Call for Price
Firefighting Pumps & Nozzles TX / ND APAC09 Aussie Fire Chief Pump w/Pull Start $1,455.00 $1,353.15 Call for Price
Firefighting Pumps & Nozzles TX / ND ASFFN01 8 GPM Air Aspirating Foam Nozzle $247.00 $229.71 Call for Price
Firefighting Pumps & Nozzles TX / ND ASFFN02 15 GPM Air Aspirating Foam Nozzle w/ NPT Compatible Thread $117.00 $108.81 Call for Price
Firefighting Pumps & Nozzles TX / ND ASFFN07 15 GPM To 50 GPM 1.5 NP Fog/Straight Stream Nozzle w/ D-Han $213.00 $198.09 Call for Price
Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBBF235 2" Bolted Flange 3-1/2" All Thread Bolts $66.00 $61.38 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX CBBF235BD 2" Bottom Drain Flange 3-1/2" Bolts $54.00 $50.22 Call for Price
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE* **contact us for shipping quote** Website Price Card
2/20/2025 10
Category Made in the
USA (STATE) Product Code Product Description
MSRP
(Suggested
Retail Price)
Sweetwater
Ag Price
7% OFF MSRP
Sweetwater Ag
Chemical
Customer Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBBF330 3" Bolted Tank Flange 3" All Thread Bolts $88.00 $81.84 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBBF330BD BF300BD w/ 3-1/2" Bolts $142.00 $132.06 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBBF335 3" Bolted Tank Flange 3-1/2" All Thread Bolts $109.00 $101.37 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBBF335BD BF300BD w/ 4" HHCS $177.00 $164.61 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVS220CF 2" Full Port Stubby Manifold Valve $92.00 $85.56 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVS300CF 3" Stubby Manifold Valve $181.00 $168.33 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVSF220FP 2" Full Port Flange X Male Adapter Stubby Valve $92.00 $85.56 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVSF300 3" Stubby Valve QDC X Flange Long Hand $181.00 $168.33 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVSMT220FP 2" Full Port Stubby Manifold Valve w/ Male Thread EPDM $92.00 $85.56 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBMVSMT300 3" Manifold X Male Thread Stubby Valve $224.00 $208.32 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBTF075 3/4" Poly Tank Flange Assembly $12.75 $11.86 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBTF200 2" Poly Tank Flange Assembly $17.50 $16.28 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBTF300 3" Poly Tank Flange Assembly $57.00 $53.01 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBTF400 4" Poly Tank Flange Assembly $160.00 $148.80 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBVSFMT204FP 2" Male Adapter X 2" Male NPT Full Port Poly Valve $95.00 $88.35 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBVSFMT300 3" Male NPT X 3" Male Adapter Long Han $180.00 $167.40 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBVSMT204FP 2" Full Port Male NPT X Female NPT $92.00 $85.56 Call for Price
Fittings & Valves TX / ND CBVSMT300 3" Male Thread Stubby Valve w/ Long Handle $235.00 $218.55 Call for Price